
VEAC Recommendations incorporating

Victorian Government response 2021

Public land use category (VEAC Recommendations)

Regional park

Utilities and government services reserve

Recommended change in public land use

Mining Areas

Mining Licence

(MIN, 201126)

Exploration Licence

(EL, 201126)

Roads

Bendigo Regional
Park (addition)

MIN006267

MIN5285

MIN5404

MIN4456

EL006503

EL007338

EL4937

HUNTLY

24 August 2021

Central West investigation area

GDA94/Vicgrid

0 1 2 km

BALLARAT

BENDIGO

1:55,000

WELLSFORD FOREST

24 August 2021


